
Day/Date Venue Shift Time Volunteers    Updated 4/28/06 
Wed, Apr 19 GW Lisner Auditor. 5:30pm -  Dominique Carlier 

Kaye Gardner 
Michael Mebane 
Jan Dalberto 

Veronica Gittens 
Varissa McMickens 

Teresa Sanabria 
Clemencia Urribarri 

Steve Smith 
Julie hoard 

Thur, Apr 20 Regal/Gallery Place 5:45pm-9:45pm Lindsay Currie Britt Herstad 
Lindsay Jackson 

Anatoli Kouznetsov 
Rachel Sanders 

Kristen Schaefer 
Erin Sines 

Belinda Allen 
Cora King 

Fri, Apr 21 Avalon (Kidsfest) 8:45am-11:30am Michelle Weyland 
Raoul Kulberg 
Gewndolyn Devoure 

Melanie Bales 
Gisleide Medereos de 
Oliveira 

Varissa McMickens 
Sunny Chung 
Leslie Gigliotti 

Allison Manion 
Helaine Fonda 

Leonore Moog 
Ana Fuentes 
 

Fri, Apr 21 Avalon (Kidsfest) 11:45am-3:30pm Raoul Kulberg 
Melanie Bales 

Gisleide Medereos de 
Oliveira 

Varissa McMickens 
Sunny Chung 

Allison Manion 
Helaine Fonda 

Ikeso Alston 
Michelle Weyland 

Fri, Apr 21 AMC/Wisconsin 5:30pm-9:45pm Dan Perch 
Rita Rutsohn 

Ghada Ackall 
Dominique Carlier 

Ya-Jiun Tsai 
Gisleide Oliviera 

Caroline Dibbs 
John Loggins 
Gwendolyn Devore 

Ana Fuentes 
Leonore Moog 
 

Fri, Apr 21 Avalon 5:45pm-9:15pm Donna Marie Posey 
Gwendolyn DeVore 

Courtney Posey 
Calvin Konner 

Patty Patricks 
Regina Ray 

Mary Gilligan  

Fri, Apr 21 Landmark/E Street 5:15pm-9:15pm Marsha Barrett 
Denise Andrews 

My Hanh Hoang 
Courtney Andrews 

Anna Koppel 
Sarah Toner 

  

Fri, Apr 21 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-9:45pm Donna Dorsey 
Carolyn Washington 

Michael Mebane 
Leslie Estes 

Hagomer Nasr  
Seph Moore 

Kathleen Riley  

Sat, Apr 22 AMC/Wisconsin 5:30pm-9:45pm Sam Farrar 
Dianna Farrar 

Linda Schwartz 
Sherri Watkins 

Donna Marie Posey 
Courtney Posey 

Nina Reynoso 
Jerome Smith 

Valerie Reveyoso 
Doc Wayson 
Leonore Moog 

Sat, Apr 22 Avalon 4:45pm-9:30pm  Katie Dahl
Jamal Jackson 

Jill Marquard 
Margaret Metzger 

Annabelle Thuan 
Denise Andrews 

Courtney Andrews 
Regina Ray 

Mary Gilligan 
Arthur Friedman 

Sat, Apr 22 Landmark/E Street 5:15pm-9:15pm Guernica Borne 
 

Jamey Bruning 
Leslie Griffin 

Pamela Harper 
Toni Hazel 

Sherry Lord 
Regina Nuzzo 

Marc Terameau 
Jenna Wang 

Sat, Apr 22 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-10:00pm Margo Brasil 
Melanne Civic 

Angela Gonsorcik 
Kathy Washington 

Julian Peters 
Carolyn Washington 

Cynthia Bilbray 
Henry Bourgeous 

Seph Moore 

Sun, Apr 23 AMC/Wisconsin 4:45pm-9:00pm  Kecia Campbell
Tamara Mitchell 

Diane Friedman 
Leslie Elston 

John Loggins 
Andrew Nitz 

Bill McLeod 
 

 



Sun, Apr 23 Avalon 4:45pm-8:45pm  Claudia Bocock
Harvey Walden 

Katie Dahl 
Jamal Jackson 

Jill Marquard 
Andrew Nitz 

Denita Austin 
Gwendolyn Devore 

Arlene Polangin 
 

Sun, Apr 23 Landmark/E Street 4:45pm-9:00pm  Nicole Broodie
 

Meghan Fennelly 
Pamela Harper 

Andrea Ketchmark 
Cynthia Bilbray 

Claudia Marquez 
Joan Vayo 

 

Sun, Apr 23 Regal/Gallery Place 4:15pm-9:00pm  Kathy Allely
Melanne Civic 
Natalie Wimberly 

Veronica Gittens 
Marc Terameau 

Lasheema Watson 
Teresa Sanabria 

Natonne Kemp 
Jerome Smith 

Julie Hoard 
Terri Phillips 

Sun, Apr 23 French Embassy 2:45pm- Nancy Gattuso 
Ingrid Hill 

Varissa McMickens 
Dominique Carlier 

Leslie Gigiotti 
Melanie Bales 

  

Mon, Apr 24 AMC/Wisconsin 4:45pm-9:00pm Deborah Smith 
Barbara Shaw 
Claudia Bocock 

Jan Dalberto 
Katherine Russell 

Andrew Nitz 
Michael Angelo 

Surayyah Colbert 
Florissa Colbert 

Sarah Lerner 
Patty Patricks 

Mon, Apr 24 Landmark/E Street 5:15pm-9:00pm Henry Bourgeois 
Danielle Lazarus 

Heather McDonald 
Terri Stroud 

Alexandra Stupple 
Gustavo Vargas 

Lasheema Watson 
Audrey Driscoll 

John Loggins 
Sarah Hassaine 

Mon, Apr 24 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-9:30pm Lawrence Friedl 
Lisa Mims 

Britt Herstad 
Emanual Payton 

William Park 
Rachel Sanders 

Elizabeth Ramberger 
Erin Sines 

 

Tue, Apr 25 Avalon (Seniors) 8:45am-12:30pm Ikeso Alston 
Belinda Allen 

John (Bill) Boushka 
Helaine Fonda 

Barbara Shaw 
Gwendolyn DeVore 

Michelle Weyland 
 

Gisleide Medereos 
de Oliveira 

Tue, Apr 25 AMC/Wisconsin 5:15pm-9:00pm Alison Karfeld 
 

Manuel Oliva 
Harvey Walden 

Jan Dalberto 
Calvin Konner 

Caroline Dibbs 
Judith Hellerstein 

Sherri Andress 
Michael Angelo 

Tue, Apr 25 Landmark/E Street 5:00pm-9:00pm Jarvis DuBois 
Katy Ratcliff 

Joan Vayo 
Denita Austin 

Steve Jefferson   

Tue, Apr 25 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-9:15pm Cora King  
Mozelle Earley 

Katherine Russell 
Hagomer Nasr 

Michael Mebane 
Varissa McMickens 

Sister Bay 
Gwendolyn Devore 

Thornton Brooks 
Wanda Brooks 

Wed, Apr 26 AMC/Wisconsin 5:00pm-8:45pm  Montez Willis
Jan Dalberto 

Calvin Konner 
Lawrence Friedl 

Carol Mundt  
Kristen Hickman 

  

Wed, Apr 26 Landmark/E Street 5:15pm-9:00pm Lori Bowes 
Audrey Driscoll 

Steve Jefferson 
 

Lisa Mims 
Elizabeth Ramberger 

Kelly Rae Spriggs 
Terri Stroud 

 

Wed, Apr 26 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-9:00pm Lindsay Currie 
Lindsay Jackson 

Heather McDonald 
Sheila Silas 

Sonia Silas 
Tiffany Silas 

Kristen Schaeffer 
Christine Runstrom 

Surayyah Colbert 
Leslie Estes 



Thur, Apr 27 AMC/Wisconsin 5:00pm-8:45pm Anna Koppel 
Mozelle Earley 

Manuel Oliva  
Ana Fuentes 

Sarah Lerner 
Carol Mundt 

Claudia Bocock 
Leonora Moog 

 

Thur, Apr 27 Landmark/E Street 5:00pm-9:15pm Jamey Bruning 
Maria van Wagenberg 
John Loggins 

Ivana Canaviri 
Lawrence Friedl 

Danielle Lazarus 
Sheila Silas 

Sonia Silas 
Tiffany Silas  

Alexandra Stupple 
Sherry Lord 
 

Thur, Apr 27 Regal/Gallery Place 5:00pm-9:00pm Margo Brasil 
Dominique Carlier 

Toni Hazel 
Gustavo Vargas 

Jan Van Zutphen 
Dolores Williams 

Claudia Marquez 
Christine Runstrom 

 

Thur, Apr 27 Greenberg 5:15pm-8:45pm Deborah Smith 
Kelly Rae Spriggs 

Jan Dalberto Ghada Ackall  
Kristen Hickman 

  

Thur, Apr 27 Canadian Embassy 5:15pm- Lori Bowes 
Nancy Gattuso 

Tracy Meehleib 
Michelle Weyland 

Veronica Gittens 
Linda Stezlini 

Donne Malloy  
Cheryl Fine  

 

Fri, Apr 28 AMC/Wisconsin 5:15pm-9:15pm Dan Perch 
Rita Rutsohn 

Nina Reynoso 
Mozelle Earley 

Varissa McMickens 
Michele Sundin 

  

Fri, Apr 28 Avalon 5:45pm-10:00pm Anatoli Kouznetsov 
Arlene Polangin 

Samia Y. Husain 
Jan Dalberto 

Ya-Jiun Tsai 
Steve Smith 

Clemencia Urribarri 
Diane Friedman 

Gwendolyn 
Devore 

Fri, Apr 28 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-10:00pm Donna Dorsey 
Travis Johnson 

Chung Lai 
Katherine Bostick 

Kathy Washington 
Michael Mebane 

Angela Gonsorcik 
Willie Person 

 

Fri, Apr 28 Greenberg 5:45pm-9:15pm Kim Clark 
Jeanne Welsh 

Tamara Mitchell 
Cheryl Fine 

Sherri Andress   

Sat, Apr 29 AMC/Wisconsin 5:15pm-9:45pm Kecia Campbell 
Samia Y. Husain 

Sam Farrar 
Dianna Farrar 

Ingrid Hill  
Andereya Lubega 

Judith Hellerstein 
Michele Sundin 

Denise Andrews 
Alison Karfeld 

Sat, Apr 29 Avalon 3:45pm-10:00pm Kim Clark 
Gwendolyn Devour 

Linda Stelzlini 
Margaret Metzger 

Jackelyne Flokes 
Arthur Friedman 

Andrea Ketchmark 
Tracy Meehleib 

Regina Nuzzo 
Linda Schwartz 

Sat, Apr 29 Regal/Gallery Place 5:15pm-9:30pm Kathy Allely 
Nicole Broodie 
Natalie Wimberly 

Ivana Canaviri 
Meghan Fennelly 
Arthur (security guy) 

Veronica Gittens 
Chung Lai 
 

Sarah Toner 
Natonne Kemp 

Travis Johnson 
Katherine Bostick 

Sat, Apr 29 Greenberg 5:45pm-9:45pm Julian Peters 
Jenna Wang 

Jeanne Welsh 
Marsha Barnett 

Michele Weyland 
Willie Person 

Guernica Borne 
Abdul Rouhi 

Katy Ratliff  

Sun, Apr 30 Regal/Gallery Place 2:45pm- Theater Managers  Theater managers Theater managers Theater managers Theater mgrs 
 


